

CS DJ 555/2024
Shankar Lal Vs. Nakul Tyagi & Ors.

20.03.2025

Present: Plaintiff with proxy counsel Sh. Sumit Kumar for Sh. Karamveer Singh.
Counsel Sh. Tanay Dubey for Defendant no.1&2.
Counsel Ms. Snigdha Rajpal for Defendant no.3,
through VC.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of Defendant no.1&2.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **09.07.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/20.03.2025